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BIOTEST AG
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Overview

2024/04/08 22:26:28

Price
41.60 EUR

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DE0005227201
Symbol BIO
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,411 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.60 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 41.80 EUR (30)
Open 41.80 EUR
High 41.80 EUR
Low 41.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.60 EUR
VWAP 41.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5
Trading volume 209.00
Number of trades 1

Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -

ERSTE

Group
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45.00

40.00

35.00

30.00

20.00

N b
U\M‘H

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005227201&ID_NOTATION=61652386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005227201&ID_NOTATION=61652386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92965a6ef4695afb61d4a97143af1d82e1e4e69f36e6c716ea15a2570e3e6f99&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6868220284c2dcbca&time=1712758748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be0fb483fdf1a0c8e6863c2b2be8e1cf78df2cc9ad0b020587971f242f0e4d37&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32f48aa71f8362784&time=1712758748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7237021227058920dee2159e0adff3f502efc5f9af5163bc17aa5575bd315b1f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae31ee8c438e8ea8a&time=1712758748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=893edb46121f3666d9f89e575a8adf6a776851e2866bffc531a285defc539fdf&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f451cb1b28678edc&time=1712758748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d92879955ca28f31694425fc040e9dad4e629a80ca9466c729f8ccdbd73d4454&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d95483e0ad053bd7&time=1712758748&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/08 22:26:28

Price
41.60 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DE0005227201

Symbol BIO

Exchange Tradegate

Currency EUR

Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health

Security Stock

type

Market cap 1,411 EUR

(m)

Benchmark GERMANY DAX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 41.60 EUR (30)

Ask (Ask size) 41.80 EUR (30)
Open 41.80 EUR
High 41.80 EUR
Low 41.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.60 EUR
VWAP 41.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5
Trading volume 209.00
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.70% -1.89% +40.07%
Perf (abs.) -1.60 -0.80 +11.90
Beta 0.09 0.07 0.07
Volatility 11.06 10.79 18.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 09:30 42.20 EUR 0.00
09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 41.60 EUR 0.00
08

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:00 41.80 EUR 0.00
09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 41.40 EUR 0.00
09

London Stock 2022/02/ 17:43 43.0569 EUR 0.02

41.80 EUR (7)

42.05 EUR (32)

42.24 EUR (40)

42.39 EUR (43)

42.60 EUR (2024/01/08)
40.40 EUR (2024/01/09)
44.60 EUR (2023/10/05)
39.40 EUR (2023/09/20)

Number of
trades

1

34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61652386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49012916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657924

BIOTEST AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

25

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

08:16

08:16

08:20

12:31

15:59

41.20 EUR

41.20 EUR

41.20 EUR

41.40 EUR

42.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21282974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630012

BIOTEST AG

Company profile

Company Logo

4»Biotest
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Contact Details
BIOTEST AG

Landsteinerstrasse 5 - 63303 Dreieich
Telefon: +49-6103-801-0

Fax: +49-6103-801-150

E-mail: mail@biotest.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Janssen
Christina Erb

Jorg Schuttrumpf
Monika Buttkereit
Oliver Hein

Ainhoa Mendizabal
Zubiaga

Christian Polus
Enrico D'Aiuto
Josefine Buth

Martin Moller

Stephan Fleck

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernhard R. M.
Ehmer

David Bell

Dirk Schuck

Jurgen Heilmann

Raimon Grifols
Roura

Tomas Daga
Gelabert

Uta Kemmerich-
Keil

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mail@biotest.com
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